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IB Exam Schedule 2025

Day Date TIME EXAM DURATION
PM |History HL Paper 1 1 hr
Mon >-May PM [History HL Paper 2 1 hr, 30 min
Tues 6-May AM [History HL Paper 3 2 hr, 30 min
Wed 7-May PM |Psychology SL Paper 1 2 hr
AM |Psychology SL Paper 2 1hr
Thurs 8-May PM |English A Literature HL Paper 1 2 hr, 15 min
Fri 9-May AM |English A Literature HL Paper 2 1 hr, 45 min
Mon 12-May PM |Biology HL Paper 1 2 hr
Tues 13-May AM |Biology HL Paper 2 2 hr, 30 min
PM |Spanish B HL Paper 1 1 hr, 30 min
PM |Spanish B SL Paper 1 1 hr, 15 min
Wed 14-May PM [Spanish B HL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1 hr
PM [Spanish B SL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1hr
AM [Spanish B HL Paper 2 - Listening Comprehension 1 hr
AM |Spanish B SL Paper 2 - Listening Comprehension 45 min
Thu 15-May PM |Math Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 1 2 hr
PM |Math Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 1 1hr, 30 min
PM |Math Applications and Interpretations SL Paper 1 | 1 hr, 30 min
AM |Math Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 2 2 hr
Fri 16-May AM |Math Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 2 1 hr, 30 min
AM [Math Applications and Interpretations SL Paper 2 | 1 hr, 30 min
PM |French B HL Paper 1 1 hr, 30 min
PM |French B SL Paper 1 1 hr, 30 min
Tues 20-May PM |French B HL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1 hr
PM [French B SL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1 hr
AM [French B HL Paper 2 - Listening Comprehension 1hr
Wed 21-May AM |French B SL Paper 2 - Listening Comprehension 45 min
PM [Math Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 3 1 hr, 15 min




